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10 Stufen Rechenpyramide. Startzahlen zwischen maximal 10 und 25. (Level 4)

7297

3775 3522

1986 1789 1733

1053 933 856 877

556 497 436 420 457

290 266 231 205 215 242

151 139 127 104 101 114 128

82 69 70 57 47 54 60 68

48 34 35 35 22 25 29 31 37

24 24 10 25 10 12 13 16 15 22

 — 

10456

5218 5238

2547 2671 2567

1211 1336 1335 1232

560 651 685 650 582

252 308 343 342 308 274

111 141 167 176 166 142 132

50 61 80 87 89 77 65 67

26 24 37 43 44 45 32 33 34

15 11 13 24 19 25 20 12 21 13

 — 
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